
U23 - ELITE WOMEN TIME TRIAL

Distance : 25,400 km
Time of winner :36'41"07 

Average speed of the winner : 41,545 km/h

Communiqué N° : 25

CLASSEMENT FINAL / FINAL CLASSIFICATION

JEUDI 15 SEPTEMBRE 2016

Place
Place

Nr
No

Nom Prénom
Name First name

Ecart
Gap

Nation
Nation

Temps
Time

Code UCI
UCI Code

Moyenne
Average

 1  21 VAN DIJK Ellen 00"36'41"07NED19870211 NETHERLANDS 41,545 km/h

 2  20 VAN DER BREGGEN Anna 18"36'59"47NED19900418 NETHERLANDS 41,208 km/h

 3  25 ZABELINSKAYA Olga 23"37'04"46RUS19800510 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 41,115 km/h

 4  4 AMIALIUSIK Alena 01'31"38'12"99BLR19890206 BELARUS 39,895 km/h

 5  12 CORDON RAGOT Audrey 01'48"38'29"98FRA19890922 FRANCE 39,602 km/h

 6  6 DUYCK Ann-Sophie 01'50"38'31"55BEL19870723 BELGIUM 39,567 km/h

 7  17 LONGO BORGHINI Elisa 01'55"38'36"44ITA19911210 ITALY 39,482 km/h

 8  23 PAWLOWSKA Katarzyna 02'25"39'06"38POL19890816 POLAND 38,977 km/h

 9  3 PAVLUKHINA Olena 02'31"39'12"50AZE19890301 AZERBAIJAN 38,878 km/h

 10  11 PITEL Edwige 02'32"39'13"79FRA19670604 FRANCE 38,861 km/h

 11  55 *IAKOVENKO Anastasiia 02'54"39'35"87RUS19950407 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 38,501 km/h

 12  32 SCHWEIZER Doris 02'57"39'38"31SUI19890828 SWITZERLAND 38,452 km/h

 13  36 *TUHAI Kseniya 03'04"39'45"49BLR19950701 BELARUS 38,340 km/h

 14  42 *KLEIN Lisa 03'06"39'47"48GER19960715 GERMANY 38,307 km/h

 15  49 *MARKUS Riejanne 03'07"39'48"64NED19940901 NETHERLANDS 38,291 km/h

 16  80 *SHEKEL Olga 03'08"39'49"88UKR19940528 UKRAINE 38,275 km/h

 17  14 KROGER Mieke 03'10"39'51"36GER19930718 GERMANY 38,243 km/h

 18  38 *UTTRUP LUDWIG Cecilie 03'16"39'57"77DEN19950823 DENMARK 38,148 km/h

 19  33 STIENEN Jutta 03'19"40'00"63SUI19720803 SWITZERLAND 38,100 km/h

 20  43 *LECHNER Corinna 03'22"40'03"83GER19940810 GERMANY 38,052 km/h

 21  51 *AALERUD Katrine 03'24"40'05"41NOR19941204 NORWAY 38,021 km/h

 22  9 MOLLEBRO PEDERSEN Camilla 03'32"40'13"00DEN19840521 DENMARK 37,895 km/h

 23  41 *ERAUD Severine 03'37"40'18"18FRA19950224 FRANCE 37,816 km/h

 24  15 TURVEY Anna 03'44"40'25"06IRL19800205 IRELAND 37,707 km/h

 25  2 RITTER Martina ' '40'25"45AUT19820923 AUSTRIA 37,707 km/h

 26  53 *RATAJCZAK Alicja ' '40'25"85POL19950625 POLAND 37,707 km/h

 27  50 *SOET Aafke 03'48"40'29"25NED19971123 NETHERLANDS 37,645 km/h

 28  31 FAHLIN Emilia 03'49"40'30"10SWE19881024 SWEDEN 37,630 km/h

 29  34 KONONENKO  Valeriia 04'01"40'42"60UKR19900514 UKRAINE 37,445 km/h

 30  40 *DREVILLE Annabelle ' '40'42"92FRA19950304 FRANCE 37,445 km/h

 31  19 LATOZAITE Silvija 04'04"40'45"11LTU19931120 LITHUANIA 37,399 km/h

 32  52 *PLOSAJ Nikol 04'06"40'47"13POL19960522 POLAND 37,368 km/h

 33  8 LETH Julie ' '40'47"45DEN19920713 DENMARK 37,368 km/h

 34  44 *BARNES Alice 04'07"40'48"03GBR19950717 GREAT BRITAIN 37,353 km/h

 35  72 *GUTIERREZ RUIZ Sheyla 04'15"40'56"15ESP19940101 SPAIN 37,231 km/h

 36  7 MACHACOVA Jarmila 04'24"41'05"17CZE19860109 CZECH REPUBLIC 37,095 km/h

 37  75 *SEITZ Aline 04'27"41'08"38SUI19970217 SWITZERLAND 37,050 km/h

 38  48 *BERTIZZOLO Sofia ' '41'08"61ITA19970821 ITALY 37,050 km/h

 39  35 SOLOVEI  Ganna 04'32"41'13"99UKR19920131 UKRAINE 36,975 km/h

 40  10 SAARELAINEN Sari 04'34"41'15"89FIN19810301 FINLAND 36,945 km/h

 41  54 *VASILIEVA Svetlana 04'37"41'18"56RUS19950715 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 36,901 km/h

 42  45 *PARKINSON Abbey-Mae 04'39"41'20"59GBR19970730 GREAT BRITAIN 36,871 km/h

 43  18 LAIZANE Lija 04'41"41'22"00LAT19930706 LATVIA 36,841 km/h

 44  37 *SIGGAARD Christina 04'46"41'27"79DEN19940324 DENMARK 36,767 km/h

 45  78 *ALIEKSEIEVA Viktoriia 05'17"41'58"23UKR19961025 UKRAINE 36,315 km/h

 46  69 *MEDVEDOVA Tereza ' '41'58"94SVK19960327 SLOVAKIA (Slovak Republic) 36,315 km/h

 47  5 BECKERS Isabelle 05'20"42'01"59BEL19830304 BELGIUM 36,271 km/h

 48  13 KASPER Romy 05'52"42'33"59GER19880505 GERMANY 35,817 km/h

 49  39 *GRONDAHL Antonia 05'56"42'37"11FIN19950525 FINLAND 35,761 km/h

 50  70 *VALACHOVA Lucia 06'17"42'58"71SVK19971231 SLOVAKIA (Slovak Republic) 35,469 km/h
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 51  46 *KNIGHT Josie 06'38"43'19"25IRL19970329 IRELAND 35,183 km/h

 52  77 *TURKMENOGLU Cansu 11'09"47'50"89TUR19940403 TURKEY 31,861 km/h
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WOMEN U23/ WOMEN ELITE TIME TRIAL 

Thursday,15th September 

25.4 km 

 

DECISION OF THE JURY COMMISSIONERS N°28 

 

Nothing To Report 
Rien à signaler 
 

      Jury Commissioners 

 

MEDICAL COMMUNIQUE N°4 

Chute au Km 24:  
(14) Mieke KRUGER - GER  : Erosions cutanées 
 

 

 

      Medical Department 

 



U23 - ELITE WOMEN TIME TRIAL

Distance : 14,500 km
Temps du Premier :20'59"58 

Vitesse Moyenne : 41,461 km/h

Communiqué N° : 27

POINT INTERMEDIAIRE

Place Dos Nom Prénom EcartNation Temps

 1  21 VAN DIJK Ellen 00"NETHERLANDS 20'59"58

 2  20 VAN DER BREGGEN Anna 05"NETHERLANDS 21'04"34

 3  25 ZABELINSKAYA Olga 19"RUSSIAN FEDERATION 21'18"58

 4  4 AMIALIUSIK Alena 51"BELARUS 21'50"73

 5  12 CORDON RAGOT Audrey 01'00"FRANCE 21'59"73

 6  17 LONGO BORGHINI Elisa 01'01"ITALY 22'00"22

 7  6 DUYCK Ann-Sophie 01'03"BELGIUM 22'02"26

 8  23 PAWLOWSKA Katarzyna 01'20"POLAND 22'19"98

 9  3 PAVLUKHINA Olena 01'23"AZERBAIJAN 22'22"04

 10  14 KROGER Mieke 01'35"GERMANY 22'34"72

 11  80 *SHEKEL Olga 01'41"UKRAINE 22'40"88

 12  55 *IAKOVENKO Anastasiia 01'44"RUSSIAN FEDERATION 22'43"81

 13  32 SCHWEIZER Doris 01'45"SWITZERLAND 22'44"96

 14  33 STIENEN Jutta 01'48"SWITZERLAND 22'47"72

 15  51 *AALERUD Katrine 01'52"NORWAY 22'51"05

 16  43 *LECHNER Corinna 01'52"GERMANY 22'51"92

 17  15 TURVEY Anna 01'54"IRELAND 22'53"01

 18  11 PITEL Edwige 01'55"FRANCE 22'54"10

 19  36 *TUHAI Kseniya 01'55"BELARUS 22'54"65

 20  38 *UTTRUP LUDWIG Cecilie 01'57"DENMARK 22'56"51

 21  34 KONONENKO  Valeriia 01'57"UKRAINE 22'56"53

 22  42 *KLEIN Lisa 02'00"GERMANY 22'59"93

 23  49 *MARKUS Riejanne 02'01"NETHERLANDS 23'00"25

 24  50 *SOET Aafke 02'01"NETHERLANDS 23'00"46

 25  53 *RATAJCZAK Alicja 02'09"POLAND 23'08"28

 26  10 SAARELAINEN Sari 02'10"FINLAND 23'09"45

 27  9 MOLLEBRO PEDERSEN Camilla 02'12"DENMARK 23'11"78

 28  8 LETH Julie 02'14"DENMARK 23'13"72

 29  31 FAHLIN Emilia 02'15"SWEDEN 23'14"14

 30  72 *GUTIERREZ RUIZ Sheyla 02'17"SPAIN 23'16"40

 31  2 RITTER Martina 02'18"AUSTRIA 23'17"83

 32  19 LATOZAITE Silvija 02'20"LITHUANIA 23'19"11

 33  40 *DREVILLE Annabelle 02'22"FRANCE 23'21"17

 34  41 *ERAUD Severine 02'23"FRANCE 23'22"63

 35  52 *PLOSAJ Nikol 02'23"POLAND 23'22"98

 36  7 MACHACOVA Jarmila 02'26"CZECH REPUBLIC 23'25"09

 37  75 *SEITZ Aline 02'26"SWITZERLAND 23'25"15

 38  54 *VASILIEVA Svetlana 02'28"RUSSIAN FEDERATION 23'27"14

 39  44 *BARNES Alice 02'29"GREAT BRITAIN 23'28"83

 40  45 *PARKINSON Abbey-Mae 02'31"GREAT BRITAIN 23'30"27

 41  69 *MEDVEDOVA Tereza 02'35"SLOVAKIA (Slovak Republic) 23'34"94

 42  18 LAIZANE Lija 02'38"LATVIA 23'37"88

 43  37 *SIGGAARD Christina 02'44"DENMARK 23'43"95

 44  48 *BERTIZZOLO Sofia 02'48"ITALY 23'47"91

 45  5 BECKERS Isabelle 02'52"BELGIUM 23'51"61

 46  35 SOLOVEI  Ganna 02'54"UKRAINE 23'53"45

 47  78 *ALIEKSEIEVA Viktoriia 03'05"UKRAINE 24'04"66

 48  13 KASPER Romy 03'23"GERMANY 24'22"75
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 49  70 *VALACHOVA Lucia 03'34"SLOVAKIA (Slovak Republic) 24'33"23

 50  39 *GRONDAHL Antonia 03'35"FINLAND 24'34"15

 51  46 *KNIGHT Josie 03'37"IRELAND 24'36"11

 52  77 *TURKMENOGLU Cansu 06'16"TURKEY 27'15"53
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